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Our Lady of Lourdes Primary School
School Holidays 2022-2023
	Term Dates
	School Closed
	Closure Days

	Term 1A 
Wednesday 31st August (Half day for all pupils) – Wednesday 26th October
	Monday 26th September (Staff Development day)
[bookmark: _GoBack]This day may be subject to change. We will let parents know as soon as possible if there is a change to be made)
Thursday 27th October – Wednesday 2nd November Inclusive (Mid-Term / Halloween break) 
All pupils return to school on Thursday 3rd November.
	
1



5

	Term 1B
Thursday 3rd November – Thursday 22nd December (Half day)
	Friday 23rd December – Tuesday 4th January Inclusive (Christmas Holidays). 
All pupils return to school on Wednesday 5th January
	9




	Term 2A
Thursday 5th January – Friday 10th February
	Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February (Mid-Term Break) 
All pupils return to school on Monday 20th February
	5

	Term 2B
Monday 20th February – Thursday 6th April (Half day)
	Friday 17th March (St. Patrick’s day)
Friday 7th April – Friday 14th April (Easter holidays) 
All pupils return to school on Monday 17th April
	1

6

	Term 3A
Monday 17th April – Friday 26th May
	Monday 1st May (Bank Holiday) 
All pupils return to school on Tuesday 2nd May
	1

	Term 3B
Monday 5th June – Friday 30th June (Half day)
	Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June (Mid-Term) 
All pupils return to school on Monday 5th June
	5


		            		
· On half days our school will finish at 11am. There will be no bus service on half days.
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